
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Southern Indiana 284  272       556  -12 
5  2   Evansville 290  275       565  -3 

T2  3   Murray State 289  282       571  +3 
T2  4   Chicago State Univ. 289  284       573  +5 
6  5   Detroit Mercy 292  285       577  +9 

T2  6   IUPUI 289  290       579  +11 
7  7   Central Michigan 296  287       583  +15 
8  8   Evansville 298  287       585  +17 
9  9   Eastern Illinois 305  290       595  +27 

10  10   Trevecca Nazarene 307  292       599  +31 
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The Buddy
Miller Memorial Golf Course

Murray, KY 
Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 

Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Caleb Wassmer  Evansville  70  64       134  -8   
T7 2   Jace Day  Southern Indiana  70  66       136  -6   
T1 3   Brady Schier *  IUPUI  68  69       137  -5   
T3 T4   Braden Hoisington *  Southern Illinois  69  69       138  -4   
T3 T4   Arie Jackman *  Central Michigan  69  69       138  -4   
T16 T6   Jason Bannister  Southern Indiana  72  67       139  -3   
T1 T6   Brady Haake  Murray State  68  71       139  -3   
T35 T8   Sam Vertanen  Southern Indiana  74  66       140  -2   
T28 T8   Carson Parker  Evansville  73  67       140  -2   
T16 T10   Colten Girgis  IUPUI  72  69       141  -1   
T16 T10   Philippe Yturralde  Central Michigan  72  69       141  -1   
T7 T10   Jakob Wellman *  Murray State  70  71       141  -1   
T35 T10   Gowtham Nalluri  Detroit Mercy  74  67       141  -1   
T7 T14   Devin Kucy  Chicago State Univ.  70  72       142  E   
T28 T14   Oliver Ulrich *  Southern Illinois  73  69       142  E   
T7 T14   Andrew Watson *  Southern Illinois  70  72       142  E   
T16 T14   Nicholas Gushrowski  Evansville  72  70       142  E   
T3 T14   Zack Phelps  Chicago State Univ.  69  73       142  E   
T7 T19   Carter Goebel  Southern Indiana  70  73       143  +1   
T28 T19   Derek Limberg *  Murray State  73  70       143  +1   
T3 T19   Jay Nimmo  Murray State  69  74       143  +1   
T13 T19   Tyler Powell *  Murray State  71  72       143  +1   
T28 T19   Pablo Riveiro  Chicago State Univ.  73  70       143  +1   
T13 T24   Marko Banic  Detroit Mercy  71  73       144  +2   
T41 T24   Frank Bellino *  Southern Illinois  75  69       144  +2   
T41 T24   Andres Rodriguez  Evansville  75  69       144  +2   
T16 T24   Jeffrey Andrus  Central Michigan  72  72       144  +2   
T53 T24   Alex Hamm  Trevecca Nazarene  78  66       144  +2   
T16 T24   Peyton Thevenot *  Southern Illinois  72  72       144  +2   
T41 T24   Kamaren Cunningham  Murray State  75  69       144  +2   
T13 T24   Alek Mauro  Detroit Mercy  71  73       144  +2   
T16 T32   Keegan Gowin  Eastern Illinois  72  73       145  +3   
T16 T32   Morgan Tournemire  IUPUI  72  73       145  +3   
T35 T32   Payton Dunahee *  Chicago State Univ.  74  71       145  +3   
T28 T32   Orlando Coons  Central Michigan  73  72       145  +3   
T16 T32   Bryce Kirchner *  Southern Indiana  72  73       145  +3   
T35 T32   Daniil Romashkin  Evansville  74  71       145  +3   
T50 T32   Lennon Albans  Murray State  77  68       145  +3   
T16 T39   Zane Johnson  Trevecca Nazarene  72  74       146  +4   
T50 T39   Julian Colavecchia  Chicago State Univ.  77  69       146  +4   
T28 T39   Kevin Tillery  IUPUI  73  73       146  +4   
T28 T39   Justin Wingerter *  Southern Illinois  73  73       146  +4   
T16 T43   Taylor Gardner  IUPUI  72  75       147  +5   
T41 T43   Trey Oswald  Eastern Illinois  75  72       147  +5   

T16 T45   Hunter Reynolds  Southern Indiana  72  76       148  +6 
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The Buddy
Miller Memorial Golf Course

Murray, KY 
Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 

Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T45   Austin Brancaccio  Detroit Mercy  76  72       148  +6   
T35 T45   Luke Schneider  Evansville  74  74       148  +6   
T47 T48   Masatoyo Kato  Evansville  76  73       149  +7   
T41 T48   Isaac Rohleder  Evansville  75  74       149  +7   
T47 T48   Cameron Fletcher-Smith  Trevecca Nazarene  76  73       149  +7   
T35 T51   Titus Boswell  IUPUI  74  76       150  +8   
T41 T51   Mason Taylor  Evansville  75  75       150  +8   
T64 53   Logan Beniek  Eastern Illinois  82  70       152  +10   
T56 T54   Lucas Barrett *  Trevecca Nazarene  79  75       154  +12   
T58 T54   Easton Phillips  Central Michigan  80  74       154  +12   
T56 T56   Trey Rusthoven  Central Michigan  79  76       155  +13   
T53 T56   Trey Lewis  Murray State  78  77       155  +13   
T60 T58   Parker Hughes  Eastern Illinois  81  75       156  +14   
66 T58   Clay Wells  Chicago State Univ.  83  73       156  +14   

T60 60   Michael Ikejiani  Evansville  81  76       157  +15   
T60 61   William Moser  Trevecca Nazarene  81  79       160  +18   
T60 T62   Logan Daily *  Chicago State Univ.  81  80       161  +19   
T53 T62   Mason Sokolowski  Detroit Mercy  78  83       161  +19   
T50 64   Ian Hollander  Eastern Illinois  77  85       162  +20   
T58 T65   Ryan Sangchompuphen *  Detroit Mercy  80  85       165  +23   
T64 T65   Jack Kenmare  Trevecca Nazarene  82  83       165  +23   
67 -    Miguel Sobrado *  Evansville  D  D       -     -      
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Miller Memorial Golf Course
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The Buddy
Miller Memorial Golf Course

Murray, KY 
Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 

Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Southern Indiana 284 272 556

2 Jace Day (3) 70 66 136

T6 Jason Bannister (1) 72 67 139

T8 Sam Vertanen (2) 74 66 140

T19 Carter Goebel (5) 70 73 143

T45 Hunter Reynolds (4) 72 76 148

2 Evansville 290 275 565

1 Caleb Wassmer (5) 70 64 134

T8 Carson Parker (1) 73 67 140

T14 Nicholas Gushrowski (3) 72 70 142

T48 Isaac Rohleder (4) 75 74 149

60 Michael Ikejiani (2) 81 76 157

3 Murray State 289 282 571

T6 Brady Haake (4) 68 71 139

T19 Jay Nimmo (1) 69 74 143

T24 Kamaren Cunningham (3) 75 69 144

T32 Lennon Albans (5) 77 68 145

T56 Trey Lewis (2) 78 77 155

4 Chicago State Univ. 289 284 573

T14 Devin Kucy (2) 70 72 142

T14 Zack Phelps (4) 69 73 142

T19 Pablo Riveiro (1) 73 70 143

T39 Julian Colavecchia (3) 77 69 146

T58 Clay Wells (5) 83 73 156

5 Detroit Mercy 292 285 577

T10 Gowtham Nalluri (4) 74 67 141

T24 Alek Mauro (1) 71 73 144

T24 Marko Banic (2) 71 73 144

T45 Austin Brancaccio (5) 76 72 148

T62 Mason Sokolowski (3) 78 83 161

6 IUPUI 289 290 579

T10 Colten Girgis (5) 72 69 141

T32 Morgan Tournemire (4) 72 73 145

T39 Kevin Tillery (2) 73 73 146

T43 Taylor Gardner (1) 72 75 147

T51 Titus Boswell (3) 74 76 150

7 Central Michigan 296 287 583

T10 Philippe Yturralde (1) 72 69 141

T24 Jeffrey Andrus (4) 72 72 144

T32 Orlando Coons (5) 73 72 145

T54 Easton Phillips (3) 80 74 154

T56 Trey Rusthoven (2) 79 76 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Evansville 298 287 585

T24 Andres Rodriguez (2) 75 69 144

T32 Daniil Romashkin (1) 74 71 145

T45 Luke Schneider (4) 74 74 148

T48 Masatoyo Kato (3) 76 73 149

T51 Mason Taylor (5) 75 75 150

9 Eastern Illinois 305 290 595

T32 Keegan Gowin (1) 72 73 145

T43 Trey Oswald (3) 75 72 147

53 Logan Beniek (2) 82 70 152

T58 Parker Hughes (5) 81 75 156

64 Ian Hollander (4) 77 85 162

10 Trevecca Nazarene 307 292 599

T24 Alex Hamm (1) 78 66 144

T39 Zane Johnson (3) 72 74 146

T48 Cameron Fletcher-Smith (2) 76 73 149

61 William Moser (4) 81 79 160

T65 Jack Kenmare (5) 82 83 165
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

3 Brady Schier (IUPUI) 68 69 137

T4 Arie Jackman (Central Michigan) 69 69 138

T4 Braden Hoisington (Southern Illinois) 69 69 138

T10 Jakob Wellman (Murray State) 70 71 141

T14 Oliver Ulrich (Southern Illinois) 73 69 142

T14 Andrew Watson (Southern Illinois) 70 72 142

T19 Derek Limberg (Murray State) 73 70 143

T19 Tyler Powell (Murray State) 71 72 143

T24 Frank Bellino (Southern Illinois) 75 69 144

T24 Peyton Thevenot (Southern Illinois) 72 72 144

T32 Bryce Kirchner (Southern Indiana) 72 73 145

T32 Payton Dunahee (Chicago State Univ.) 74 71 145

T39 Justin Wingerter (Southern Illinois) 73 73 146

T54 Lucas Barrett (Trevecca Nazarene) 79 75 154

T62 Logan Daily (Chicago State Univ.) 81 80 161

T65 Ryan Sangchompuphen (Detroit Mercy) 80 85 165

67 Miguel Sobrado (Evansville) 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Reynolds S. Indiana 2.75 -2 
C. Girgis IUPUI 2.88 -1 
N. Gushrowski Evansville 2.88 -1 
A. Hamm TREV 2.88 -1 
A. Jackman C. Mich 2.88 -1 
J. Andrus C. Mich 3.00 E 
T. Powell Murray St. 3.00 E 
J. Wellman Murray St. 3.00 E 
B. Hoisington S Illinois 3.00 E 
C. Wells Chicago St 3.00 E 
Z. Phelps Chicago St 3.00 E 
K. Tillery IUPUI 3.00 E 
I. Rohleder Evansville 3.00 E 
C. Wassmer Evansville 3.00 E 
B. Schier IUPUI 3.00 E 
A. Brancaccio DetroitMer 3.00 E 
B. Haake Murray St. 3.00 E 
I. Hollander E Illinois 3.13 +1 
D. Kucy Chicago St 3.13 +1 
M. Banic DetroitMer 3.13 +1 
P. Yturralde C. Mich 3.13 +1 
F. Bellino S Illinois 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Wassmer Evansville 3.77 -5 
J. Day S. Indiana 3.82 -4 
B. Hoisington S Illinois 3.82 -4 
C. Parker Evansville 3.91 -2 
P. Riveiro Chicago St 3.91 -2 
B. Haake Murray St. 3.95 -1 
G. Nalluri DetroitMer 3.95 -1 
B. Schier IUPUI 3.95 -1 
J. Bannister S. Indiana 3.95 -1 
Z. Phelps Chicago St 3.95 -1 
J. Colavecchia Chicago St 3.95 -1 
D. Limberg Murray St. 3.95 -1 
J. Wellman Murray St. 3.95 -1 
P. Thevenot S Illinois 4.00 E 
K. Cunningham Murray St. 4.00 E 
C. Goebel S. Indiana 4.00 E 
M. Tournemire IUPUI 4.00 E 
K. Gowin E Illinois 4.00 E 
Z. Johnson TREV 4.05 +1 
C. Girgis IUPUI 4.05 +1 
A. Mauro DetroitMer 4.05 +1 
P. Yturralde C. Mich 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Vertanen S. Indiana 4.00 -6 
O. Ulrich S Illinois 4.17 -5 
A. Watson S Illinois 4.17 -5 
A. Jackman C. Mich 4.33 -4 
J. Bannister S. Indiana 4.33 -4 
B. Schier IUPUI 4.33 -4 
J. Day S. Indiana 4.33 -4 
J. Wingerter S Illinois 4.33 -4 
C. Wassmer Evansville 4.50 -3 
A. Rodriguez Evansville 4.50 -3 
N. Gushrowski Evansville 4.50 -3 
M. Kato Evansville 4.50 -3 
P. Yturralde C. Mich 4.50 -3 
J. Nimmo Murray St. 4.50 -3 
W. Moser TREV 4.50 -3 
D. Kucy Chicago St 4.50 -3 
B. Haake Murray St. 4.67 -2 
T. Boswell IUPUI 4.67 -2 
D. Romashkin Evansville 4.67 -2 
A. Hamm TREV 4.67 -2 
G. Nalluri DetroitMer 4.67 -2 
L. Beniek E Illinois 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
S. Vertanen S. Indiana 2
L. Beniek E Illinois 1
C. Wassmer Evansville 1
J. Day S. Indiana 1
J. Wingerter S Illinois 1
J. Bannister S. Indiana 1
C. Wells Chicago St 1
P. Dunahee Chicago St 1
P. Yturralde C. Mich 1
A. Jackman C. Mich 1
J. Nimmo Murray St. 1
T. Powell Murray St. 1
T. Lewis Murray St. 1
O. Ulrich S Illinois 1
D. Kucy Chicago St 1

Birdies 
C. Wassmer Evansville 12
B. Haake Murray St. 11
B. Schier IUPUI 11
D. Limberg Murray St. 10
B. Hoisington S Illinois 10
N. Gushrowski Evansville 10
J. Day S. Indiana 9
J. Nimmo Murray St. 9
A. Jackman C. Mich 9
G. Nalluri DetroitMer 9
A. Watson S Illinois 9
A. Rodriguez Evansville 8
S. Vertanen S. Indiana 8
D. Romashkin Evansville 8
F. Bellino S Illinois 8
C. Goebel S. Indiana 8
A. Hamm TREV 8
K. Cunningham Murray St. 7
C. Parker Evansville 7
J. Bannister S. Indiana 7
C. Girgis IUPUI 7
K. Tillery IUPUI 7

Pars 
M. Banic DetroitMer 27
P. Riveiro Chicago St 26
D. Kucy Chicago St 26
Z. Phelps Chicago St 26
J. Andrus C. Mich 25
Z. Johnson TREV 25
C. Parker Evansville 24
A. Mauro DetroitMer 24
C. Girgis IUPUI 24
J. Wellman Murray St. 24
B. Kirchner S. Indiana 24
T. Rusthoven C. Mich 24
C. Fletcher-Smith TREV 23
O. Ulrich S Illinois 23
O. Coons C. Mich 23
P. Thevenot S Illinois 22
J. Bannister S. Indiana 22
P. Yturralde C. Mich 22
M. Kato Evansville 22
B. Hoisington S Illinois 22
K. Gowin E Illinois 22
M. Tournemire IUPUI 22
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The Buddy
Miller Memorial Golf Course

Murray, KY 
Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 

Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 74.18 66

2 Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 72.47 66

 

Total Average Scores
Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 73.33 132

 

Miller Memorial Golf Course: Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 468     4 32 22 7 1 

2 3 185     6 45 14 1   

3 4 413     7 48 7 3 1 

4 4 365     12 44 8 2   

5 4 383     5 41 15 4 1 

6 4 372     24 32 9 1   

7 4 349   1 22 37 6     

8 5 563     13 31 17 1 4 

9 3 191     5 44 13 4   

10 4 399     4 36 15 9 2 

11 4 339   1 20 43 2     

12 5 534   1 23 29 12 1   

13 4 455     4 44 18     

14 4 443     8 42 14 2   

15 4 385     20 35 10 1   

16 3 171     5 47 12 2   

17 5 514   4 33 21 6 1 1 

18 3 181     5 46 15     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 468 +0.55 

10 4 399 +0.53 

5 4 383 +0.32 

8 5 563 +0.30 

9 3 191 +0.24 

13 4 455 +0.21 

16 3 171 +0.17 

18 3 181 +0.15 

14 4 443 +0.15 

2 3 185 +0.15 

3 4 413 +0.14 

4 4 365 +0.00 

15 4 385 -0.12 

12 5 534 -0.17 

6 4 372 -0.20 

7 4 349 -0.27 

11 4 339 -0.30 

17 5 514 -0.38 
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The Buddy
Miller Memorial Golf Course

Murray, KY 
Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 

Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 399 +0.65 

1 4 468 +0.64 

4 4 365 +0.45 

14 4 443 +0.38 

9 3 191 +0.36 

5 4 383 +0.35 

8 5 563 +0.35 

3 4 413 +0.30 

2 3 185 +0.26 

18 3 181 +0.24 

13 4 455 +0.17 

16 3 171 +0.15 

12 5 534 +0.09 

6 4 372 -0.08 

7 4 349 -0.12 

15 4 385 -0.14 

11 4 339 -0.27 

17 5 514 -0.61 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 468 +0.55 

10 4 399 +0.53 

5 4 383 +0.32 

8 5 563 +0.30 

9 3 191 +0.24 

13 4 455 +0.21 

16 3 171 +0.17 

14 4 443 +0.15 

2 3 185 +0.15 

18 3 181 +0.15 

3 4 413 +0.14 

4 4 365 +0.00 

15 4 385 -0.12 

12 5 534 -0.17 

6 4 372 -0.20 

7 4 349 -0.27 

11 4 339 -0.30 

17 5 514 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 468     4 69 42 12 5 

2 3 185     12 83 35 2   

3 4 413     12 86 28 5 1 

4 4 365     22 75 25 5 5 

5 4 383     10 78 36 6 2 

6 4 372     42 69 18 3   

7 4 349   2 37 79 13 1   

8 5 563     23 62 34 9 4 

9 3 191     8 83 34 7   

10 4 399     8 63 41 16 4 

11 4 339   1 40 87 4     

12 5 534   1 34 71 22 3 1 

13 4 455     9 90 32 1   

14 4 443     11 81 34 6   

15 4 385     42 67 21 2   

16 3 171     13 87 30 2   

17 5 514   12 65 43 8 1 3 

18 3 181     10 89 30 3   
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The Buddy
Miller Memorial Golf Course

Murray, KY 
Hilly front nine, open back nine. Small greens 

Dates: Oct 16 - Oct 17 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28433&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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